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Name

DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
SOCHA Aleksandra
BESBES Azza
KHARLAN Olga
VELIKAIA Sophia
VECCHI Irene

KIM Ji Yeon
GALIAKBAROVA Dina
ZAGUNIS Mariel
GAVRILOVA Julia
BIANCO Ilaria
JOZWIAK Bogna
MARZOCCA Gioia
ZHU Min

DI TRANSO Irene
BENKO Reka
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
PERRUS Leonore
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
BUJDOSO Alexandra
KIM Seon Hee
BUCCIONE Francesca
LEMBACH Charlotte
DANILOVA Veronika
DANION Marie-Catherine
VORONINA Olena
STOLTZ Marion
BERDER Cecilia
VERGNE Carole
PASCU Bianca
VARGA Dora
NAVARRO Araceli
KUBISSA Stefanie
KHOMROVA Olena
GULOTTA Loreta
WOZNIAK Dagmara
MARY Solenne
LUCCHINO Alessandra
CHEN Xiaodong
MARTON Anna
WILLIAMS Sophie
POSTIGLIONE Mariangela
MUNTEANU Elena
SASSINE Sandra
PUNDYK Galyna
KOMASHUK Alina
KRAVATSKA Olena
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
CIARAGLIA Marta
NICOLL Chrystall
TRICARICO Marianna

Competition

Coupe du Monde 06.05.2011

Category
Senior

Nationality

RUS
POL
TUN
UKR
RUS
ITA

KOR
RUS
USA
RUS
ITA

POL
ITA

CHN
ITA

HUN
USA
FRA
GRE
GER
KOR
ITA

FRA
RUS
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
FRA
ROU
HUN
ESP

GER
UKR
ITA

USA
FRA
ITA

CHN
HUN
GBR
ITA

ROU
CAN
UKR
UKR
UKR
POL
ITA

GBR
ITA

Weapon
Sabre

Birth

31.08.87
30.03.82
28.11.90
04.09.90
08.06.85
10.06.89
12.03.88
02.11.91
03.03.85
20.07.89
29.05.80
05.04.83
22.06.79
11.05.88
24.05.78
08.04.89
04.12.85
22.04.84
20.06.86
05.03.90
19.02.88
22.05.81
01.04.88
19.06.88
31.01.86
05.05.90
30.08.90
13.12.89
07.08.85
13.06.88
11.03.86
09.08.89
06.01.85
16.05.87
08.05.87
01.07.88
02.03.81
01.04.84
11.01.88
15.03.95
21.03.91
15.10.85
15.05.88
28.09.79
07.11.87
24.04.93
22.06.92
06.06.88
30.01.92
21.05.86
12.10.83

Gender Event
Individual

Licence

31081987000
30031982000
28111990001
04091990000
08061985003
10061989000
12031988002
02111991001
03031985001
20071989004
29051980002
05041983003
22061979000
11051988004
24051978000
08041989000
04121985003
22041984001
20061986000
05031990001
19021988007
22051981002
01041988002
19061988002
31011986001
05051990002
30081990003
13121989000
07081985001
13061988000
11031986003
09081989000
06011985001
16051987003
08051987001
01071988000
02031981001
01041984000
11011988002
15031995000
21031991000
15101985001
15051988000
28091979002
07111987005
24041993000
22061992001
06061988001
30011992001
21051986000
12101983000
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AKSAMIT Monica
TAN Xue

KOVALEVA Viktoriya
ERCETIN Melis
ILLARIONOVA Anna
NAKAYAMA Seira
PUDA Marta

PETO Reka

NI Hong

PAIZI Marina
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
VARHELYI Anna

LIU Shan
PETRAGLIA Martina
BUNYATOVA Sevil
SCHNEIDER Daria
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
OSTOJSKA Matylda
HIROSE Erika
GRENCH Eileen
WIECKOWSKA Irena
STAGNI Livia
GUARNERI Paola
KIM Keum Hwa
MORMILE Chiara

LI Fei

JAMMES Alizee

AU Sin Ying
CONTRERAS Patricia
DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
WATOR Marta
MUNZ Eva

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

NAVARRIA Caterina
BENITEZ Alejandra
BOULAY Beline
MIKINA Sabina
GARAM Nora

CHOI Shin Hui
BEKTURGANOVA Aliya
AU YEUNG Wai Sum
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
KEMPE Katherine
D'ANDREA Martina
MERZA Celina
BULICA Mihaela
ELEFANTE Roberta
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
MARCOS Sandra
HASSAN Aziza
ZHOVNIR Olga
ROBERTS Kira
KISIALIOVA Volha

HO Siu In

KLEMM Sibylle
SAJEWICZ Izabela
BEN CHAABANE Amira
MARIANI Bianca
KUMAGAI Mika
ZHIVITSA Yulia

NAGY Orsolya
OZOLINA Alina
HUTCHISON Joanna

USA
CHN
RUS
GER
RUS
JPN

POL
HUN
CHN
GRE
KAZ
HUN
CHN
ITA

AZE
USA
POL
POL
JPN

PAN
POL
ITA

ITA

KOR
ITA

CHN
FRA
HKG
VEN
TPE

POL
GER
ESP

ITA

VEN
FRA

AZE
HUN
KOR
KAZ
HKG
ITA

GBR
ITA

USA
ROU
ITA

GBR
ESP

USA
UKR
GBR
BLR

HKG
GER
POL
TUN
ITA

JPN

KAZ
HUN
RUS
GBR

18.02.90
30.01.84
09.12.89
10.11.91
03.07.90
22.11.83
13.01.91
23.05.89
28.02.86
03.04.90
02.10.92
04.05.91
15.01.89
22.03.92
05.10.89
21.05.87
23.10.90
11.05.90
09.01.87
05.08.86
17.02.82
03.03.88
17.03.90
21.07.82
30.05.95
10.03.92
05.04.88
08.01.89
21.01.82
18.05.86
09.01.87
02.07.90
22.10.90
24.04.92
07.07.80
13.09.92
24.10.87
24.08.90
23.11.91
02.09.89
16.10.84
21.08.90
26.11.88
21.11.91
01.07.93
20.02.90
21.08.85
14.05.82
20.01.90
06.12.82
08.06.89
10.10.89
10.09.88
02.07.91
10.04.84
09.08.87
29.05.90
18.02.88
10.08.85
14.05.90
17.11.77
12.04.91
08.02.86

18021990000
30011984000
09121989000
10111991001
03071990001
22111983007
13011991000
23051989000
28021986006
03041990000
02101992002
04051991000
15011989004
22031992002
05101989001
21051987000
23101990000
11051990001
09011987004
05081986002
17021982000
03031988000
17031990000
21071982004
30051995000
10031992005
05041988003
08011989001
21011982002
18051986002
09011987000
02071990000
22101990000
24041992000
07071980001
13091992001
24101987000
24081990000
23111991002
02091989004
16101984001
21081990001
26111988000
21111991000
01071993001
20021990000
21081985000
14051982002
20011990000
06121982003
08061989002
10101989000
10091988010
02071991000
10041984001
09081987000
29051990006
18021988000
10081985003
14051990002
17111977000
12041991006
08021986002
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PALU Flora

KRAVCHUK Iryna
PALMEDO Sage
OGINEZAWA Chizuru
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
CIARAGLIA Sofia
KLEBER Solvejg
HIRZMANN Davina
MARTIN Birgit

JUHASZ Anna

PALFFY Petra
GONZALEZ Ursula
HAMADA Maho
DIAMOND Rami
TAYLOR Caitlin
WALCZAK Karolina
PRESSMAR Julia

AOKI Chika
ALASGAROVA Aida
KANEKO Sakura
MERCADO MENDEZ Melanie
LAFAILLE Elodie
BESBES Hela

GRODDE Nele

PONTI Francesca
BILARDI Angela
KOZLOVA Nina
ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka
CARROLL Alexandra
PENTEK Brigitta

VILA Laia

LAM Hin Wai

FAIRHEAD Helen
LARIOS Angelica

LIM Nona Yean Hong
HUNTER-THOMAS Laura
TAMURA Norika

UENO Eriko
DEMICHELIS Camilla
AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg
PAGANO Rosanna
RIDEL Maria

MARTINEZ ELIZALDE Giselle
BROOKS Jessica

LEE Ann Huimin

YAM Felicia Hui Tse

FRA
UKR
USA
JPN
AZE
ITA
GER
GER
ESP
HUN
ISR
MEX
JPN
ISR
AUS
POL
GER
JPN
AZE
JPN
PUR
FRA
TUN
GER
ITA
GBR
UKR
POL
AUS
HUN
ESP
HKG
GBR
MEX
SIN
GBR
JPN
JPN
MEX
IsL
ITA
RUS
MEX
AUS
SIN
SIN

13.07.88
08.08.89
21.05.96
22.12.86
05.10.89
26.09.95
05.07.91
12.08.85
22.04.86
25.03.93
14.10.87
22.11.91
26.02.88
09.05.89
26.01.91
14.09.93
30.08.88
21.02.90
08.11.88
13.08.79
18.01.90
02.09.91
28.02.87
13.01.86
01.02.89
26.08.88
18.03.88
18.08.88
26.08.85
03.02.91
30.12.90
18.09.91
21.11.80
13.03.81
07.02.74
04.03.92
20.06.91
30.01.91
25.10.89
14.03.81
01.12.83
11.03.93
12.02.78
23.08.85
13.03.91
22.10.93

13071988001
08081989000
21051996000
22121986004
05101989003
26091995000
05071991000
12081985001
22041986005
25031993000
14101987001
22111991004
26021988002
09051989000
26011991006
14091993001
30081988001
21021990002
08111988000
13081979000
18011990000
02091991000
28021987002
13011986001
01021989001
26081988000
18031988000
18081988001
26081985003
03021991002
30121990000
18091991003
21111980000
13031981000
07021974000
04031992000
20061991000
30011991010
25101989001
14031981000
01121983000
11031993000
12021978000
23081985000
13031991000
22101993002
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S\ Tables .
"., Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
F~-1 E Coupe du Monde Bologne 06.05.2011 Senior Sabre F Individual A
Tableau de 64
2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga
11 LIU Shan CHN 15/7 KHARLAN Olga
33 POSTIGLIONE Mariangela ITA DANION Marie-Catherine 15/4
32 DANION Marie-Catherine FRA 15/9 KHARLAN Olga
17 GULOTTA Loreta ITA _ |VARGA Dora 15/14
63 VARGA Dora HUN  [15/13 ZHU Min
64 TRICARICO Marianna ITA ZHU Min 15/8
15 ZHU Min CHN [15/13
10 VECCHI Irene ITA VECCHI Irene
84 NAKAYAMA Seira JPN 15/12 VECCHI Irene
53 PUNDYK Galyna UKR  |KIM Seon Hee 15/7
24 KIM Seon Hee KOR 15/12 VECCHI Irene
25 MARY Solenne FRA _ |VERGNE Carole 15/13
48 VERGNE Carole FRA 15/10 BENKO Reka
86 BENKO Reka HUN  |BENKO Reka 15/5
8 KUBISSA Stefanie GER  [15/13
6 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS  |GAVRILOVA Julia
92 NI Hong CHN _ |15/9 GAVRILOVA Julia
42 BERDER Cecilia FRA  |BERDER Cecilia 15/14
27 LUCCHINO Alessandra ITA 15/11 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
20 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS  |GALIAKBAROVA Dina 15/13
56 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 15/11 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
77 NAVARRO Araceli ESP  |NAVARRO Araceli 15/12
12 KHOMROVA Olena UKR |15/9
13 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA  |MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
71 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 15/11 DI TRANSO Irene
57 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL  |DI TRANSO Irene 15/11
20 DI TRANSO Irene ITA 15/13 SOCHA Aleksandra
29 CHEN Xiaodong CHN _ |STOLTZ Marion 15/8
40 STOLTZ Marion FRA 15/8 SOCHA Aleksandra
93 PAIZI Marina GRE  |SOCHA Aleksandra 15/2
4 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 15/6
3 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS  |VELIKAIA Sophia
98 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 15/7 VELIKAIA Sophia
38 VORONINA Olena UKR  |VORONINA Olena 15/7
30 MARTON Anna HUN 15/11 VELIKAIA Sophia
19 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE  |VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki 15/9
61 CIARAGLIA Marta ITA 15/8 MARZOCCA Gioia
70 TAN Xue CHN  |MARZOCCA Gioia 15/10
14 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA 15/8
11 JOZWIAK Bogna POL JOZWIAK Bogna
79 ERCETIN Melis GER 15/10 JOZWIAK Bogna
54 PASCU Bianca ROU  |PASCU Bianca 15/11
20 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 15/14 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
27 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA _ |LEMBACH Charlotte 15/6
44 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 15/11 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
90 PETO Reka HUN  |DIATCHENKO Ekaterina 15/6
5 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS |15/4
7 BESBES Azza TUN  |BESBES Azza
87 PUDA Marta POL 15/9 BESBES Azza
47 SASSINE Sandra CAN  |BUCCIONE Francesca 15/8
26 BUCCIONE Francesca ITA 15/13 BESBES Azza
23 BUIDOSO Alexandra GER _ |BUIDOSO Alexandra 15/10
54 KOMASHUK Alina UKR 15/12 BIANCO Ilaria
81 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS  |BIANCO Ilaria 15/10
9 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 15/11
16 PERRUS Leonore FRA PERRUS Leonore
69 AKSAMIT Monica USA |15/12 KIM Ji Yeon
62 NICOLL Chrystall GBR  |KIM Ji Yeon 15/9
17 KIM Ji Yeon KOR 15/8 KIM Ji Yeon
31 DANILOVA Veronika RUS  |DANILOVA Veronika 15/10
33 WILLIAMS Sophie GBR 15/11 ZAGUNIS Mariel
11 VARHELYI Anna HUN  |ZAGUNIS Mariel 15/9
1 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA |15/7
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Event

Individual

Type
A

DIATCHENKO Ekaterina

7 —"\ Tables
I'._ Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender
Fs”1 E Coupe du Monde Bologne 06.05.2011 Senior Sabre F
Tableau de 8
2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga
10 VECCHI Irene ITA 15/7 SOCHA Aleksandra
20 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS  |SOCHA Aleksandra 15/13
4 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 15/7
3 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS  |DIATCHENKO Ekaterina 15/14
5 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 15/13 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
7 BESBES Azza TUN  |BESBES Azza 15/10
17 KIM Ji Yeon KOR [15/14

08/05/2011

Page 2/2


marina
Highlight

marina
Highlight


	07-05-11-bologne-sabre-feminin-senior
	JXVB3b-ResultsTree.aspx

